Tel. +66 2895-9588-92 @interspray Email : sales@i-skygroup.com134
Tank Cleaning NozzlesSelf-rotating
Design feature
feature
Special Feature
Programmed Rotation Machines
Driven and lubricated by the cleaning fluid
Very high cleaning performance already at low pressure Robust, low-maintenance.

Dimension
First circle Full parttern
How to order (Example)
TC-DG 20210
Model
360o
Angle
316LSS
Material
1 1/2” BSPP
Connection
model
Standard version DG20
DG20-HT
DG20-OT
Type feature
Standard configuration, suitable for working environment below 90 °C
High temp. version
Oil resistant version Special engineering materials, strong oil resistance, can be used for oil tank cleaning
Use high temperature engineering materials for 90 ° C ~ 250 ° C working environment
* Working Pressure 3.5 bar,  Lovely Pressure 5 bar
TC-DG 20206, TC-DG 20207,
TC-DG 20208, TC-DG 20210
Fl
ow
 ra
te
 (L
/m
in
)
Pressure (bar)
Sp
ra
y
di
am
et
er
 (m
)
Pressure (bar)
2 5 7 10 15 20
TC-DG 20206
TC-DG 20207
TC-DG 20208
TC-DG 20210
2 5 7 10 15 20
TC-DG 20206
TC-DG 20207
TC-DG 20208
TC-DG 20210
Rinsing
3.5 3.5 10
* Working Pressure 3.5 bar,  Lovely Pressure 5 bar * Working Pressure 3.5 bar,  Lovely Pressure 5 bar
TC-DG 20207
TC-DG 20208
TC-DG 20210
2 53.5
Dimension
* Working Pressure 3.5 bar,  Lovely Pressure 5 bar